V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2008

Num Name

1220 Becker, Carley

L2 2012

Num Name

1221 Mclntosh, Olivia

L22018

Num Name

1201 Chanas, Leighton

1203 Moyle-Miyazawa, Sophia
1222 Mostad, Bexley

1202 ANONYMOUS

1233 Parker, Zaira
L3 2010

Num Name

1223 Wiersema, Reece

L3 2016 A

Num Name

1212
1232
1216
1204
1228
1224
1208

Bouvier, Amelia
Carbotte, Sophia
Esposito, Giuliana
Bohémier, Claire
Dobson, Claire
Pham, Luna
Dreger, Henley

L3 2016 B

Num Name

1225
1229
1234
1205
1209
1217
1213

Cowtun, Maya
Naron, Chloe
Fenn, Josephine
Harmer, Madeline
Yoshino, Emily
ANONYMOUS
Gooch, Olivia

L3 2016 C

Num Name

1210
1226
1214
1235
1230
1206

Adams, Taelyn
DePape, Ginny
Dressler, Kaylee
Dempster, Hailey
Gutierrez, Emily
Pososki, Oakley

Club/Team
Rainy Lake

Club/Team
Rainy Lake

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Rainy Lake
Prair. Reign

Selkirk

Club/Team
Rainy Lake

Club/Team

Panthers
Kips
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Springers
Rainy Lake
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers
Kips
Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Selkirk
Kips

Prair. Reign

January 18, 2026  7:52:28 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.716 1001

Vault
Score Place

8.96610.01

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.02T
9.450 10.0 |
8.900 1005
9.11610.04
9.400 10.02T

Vault
Score Place

8.63310.0]

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.950 1002
9.13310.0]
8.9161003
8.183 1007
8.716 1005
8.383 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.04T
9.000 10.0 |
8.91610.02T
8.683 1006
8.900 10.04T
8.9161002T
8.6161007

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
8.8161005
9.300 10.02
8.9161003
8.866 1004
8.650 1006

Session 12 - Jan 18, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.466 1001

Ubars
Score Place

8.86610.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.03T
9.25010.02
9.01610.05
9.10010.03T
9.30010.0

Ubars
Score Place

8.40010.01

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.1001005
7.95010.07
8.76610.02
8.733 1003
8.000 1006
8.233 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.566 1004
8.983100]
8.600 1003
8.6161002
8.4331005
8.183 1006
7.18310.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.866 1003
9.100 10.0 1
8.750 1004
8.600 1005
8.933 1002
6.066 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.266 1001

Beam
Score Place

9.133 100

Beam
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.61610.02
8.550 1003
8.433 1004
7.766 10.05

Beam
Score Place

8.35010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.0 ]
9.000 10.02
8.3331003
8.08310.06
8.033 1007
8.150 1005
8.233 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.0 1
8.55010.04
8.400 1005
8.833 1002
8.600 1003
8.133 1006
8.016 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.02
9.100 10.0 1
8.51610.04
8.850 1003
8.383 1005
7.73310.06

Floor
Score Place
7.583 1001

Floor
Score Place

8.416 1001

Floor
Score Place
8.48310.03
8.766 10.02
8.85010.01
7.86610.05
7.91610.04

Floor
Score Place

8.66610.01

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
8.23310.05
8.85010.02
8.200 1006
8.43310.04
8.46610.03
8.05010.07

Floor
Score Place
8.73310.0 1
8.25010.04
8.46610.03
8.000 1006
8.033 1005
7.800 10.07
8.61610.02

Floor
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.81610.04
8.83310.02T
8.83310.02T
8.366 10.05
7.95010.06

All-Around
Score Place
33.031 1
All-Around
Score Place
35.381 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.149 1
36.082 2
35316 3
34515 4
34382 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.049 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.133 1
34283 2
34266 3
33965 4
33.382 5
33332 6
32899 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.599 1
34783 2
34382 3
34132 4
33.966 5
33.032 6
32.431 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.615 1
35.832 2
35.399 3
35199 4
34.548 5
30399 6
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V2024.1

2026 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2016 D

Num Name

1211
1215
1227
1236
1231
1219
1207

Hoffman, Peyton
Jean Jacques, Meah
Pinchin, Winnie
Hamm, Sveya
Harris, Paisley
Bourrier, Hazel
Tenjo, Samantha

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Selkirk
Kips
Tamarack
Prair. Reign

January 18, 2026  7:52:28 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.01610.01T
9.016 10.01T
8.433 1006
8.583 1005
8.8161004
8.966 1003
8.133 1007

Session 12 - Jan 18, 2026

Ubars
Score Place
8.950100 ]
8.266 1002
6.966 10.06
7.433 1004
7.600 1003
7.400 10.05
6.400 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.05010.0 1
8.700 1004
8.850 1003
7.766 1007
7.900 10.05
7.800 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.86610.02
8.90010.0 1
8.58310.03
7.43310.05
7.56610.04
6.75010.07
7.35010.06

All-Around
Score Place

35.832
35.232
32.682
32.299
31.748
31.016
29.683

1
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